
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420904007044330

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 17,011

CAMA #: 142 09 0 40 07 044 33 0 00
Sec: 9 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BRAN00566
BRANNOCK, RONALD E

    

Owner: BRANNOCK, RONALD E Legal: BEG SE COR LT 5 BLK A BARRINGTON SUB #4 TH W 108.86, N 
148.25, SELY 19 3.49 ALG CURVE TO POB

BRANNOCK, EVELYN O

BRANNOCK, EVELYN O

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 54039

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,338.41 1,338.41 2,676.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202504387-1 12/02/2021

0.00 0.00

12/02/2021

1,338.41

1 1,338.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,338.41

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202603182-1 05/02/2022

0.00 0.00

05/02/2022

1,338.41

2 0.00

0.00

1,338.41

0.00

0.00

**********

1,338.41

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,338.41 1,338.41 0.00 2,676.82

0.00 0.00 2,676.82 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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